## P1600031462

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	usiness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only

w/b/19184



500282938145

03/07/16--01035--004 \*\*87.50

TE



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:		TLL INC		
SUBJECT.		(PROPOSED CORPO	RATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an	origi	nal and one (1) copy of the	articles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00		□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
			ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM	:	HAEL CHARLES LOMAX Na WESTWARD DR.	ame (Printed or typed)	
	<del></del>		Address	•
	MIA	MI SPRINGS FL 33166 USA.		
		C	ity, State & Zip	
	786-5	5561045		
		Daytim	e Telephone number	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	mike(	@mlomax.com		
		E-mail address: (to be a	used for future annual report r	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corpora	tion shall be: The Labs La	ıb Inc.	16 APR -7 PM 1:23
ARTICLE II PRINC			ling address, if different is in the
261 WESTWARD DR.			
MIAMI SPRINGS FL 3	33166		
RTICLE III PURPO he purpose for which t	<u>DSE</u> he corporation is organized is:	MARKETING AND CONSULT	ING
The number of shares of  IRTICLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	NENIT	
Address	MIAMI SPRINGS FL. 33166		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered agent is:
Name:	STEVE NOVOA	, , ,
Address:	261 WESTWARD DRIVE	<del></del>
Address.	MIAMI SPRINGS FL. 33166	<u> </u>
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	
The name and	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	MICHAEL LOMAX	
Address:	261 WESTWARD DRIVE	
	MIAMI SPRINGS FL. 33166	<u> </u>
Effective date, (If an effective days after the Note: If the days	filing.)	. (OPTIONAL)  nnot be more than five business days prior or 90 business  ble statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	amed as registered agent to accept service of pro I am familiar with and accept the appointment as	cess for the above stated corporation at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	- Cum	MARCH 02, 2016
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein of Department of State constitutes a third degree fe	are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
_	N Sul Land	MRACH 02,2016
Req	uired Signature/Incorporator	Date